A Class

1st

2nd

3rd =

5th=

8th

9th

10th

11th

B Class

1st

2nd

3rd

298

297

296

296

295

295

295

294

293

292

288

296

296

295

Stage 1

Mrs C Mcghie

Yorkshire Short Range Prone Championship

Easingwold

Gold Medal & The Bardsey Trophy

J Paterson

Silver Medal

S Baker

R Shaw

bronze medal each

D Kerr

R Relf

M J Barnett

Mrs J D Norman

C Derrett-Smith

A K Baker

S J Harris

B Stubbins

Driffield

Easingwold

Easingwold

York R |

Easingwold

Cottingham

Cottingham

Keighley

York R |

Morley

Staveley  card3 100

Doncaster Comrades Trophy & Gold Medal

N Boyt
Silver Medal

J Teale
Bronze Medal

Easingwold
card3 99

Driffield



4th

5th=

7th

8th=

10th

11th=

13th

14th=

C Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th=

6th=

8th=

10th=

292

290

290

289

288

288

287

286

286

285

283

283

294

290

287

286

286

285

285

284

284

283

P Genders

W Waterson

CPlant

T Edwards

W B Nesom

J Ward-Allen

K P Bramham

N Stenson

K Turkington

C Shuttleworth

Miss J M Howden

S Somers

J Shuttleworth

Aireborough
Easingwold
Parklands
Easingwold
Easingwold
Parklands
Staveley
Cottingham
Keighley
Morley
Morley

Cottingham

Morley

John Simmonds Cup & Gold Medal

O Smith
Silver Medal

K Burbidge
Bronze Medal

M W King

P Wilkinson

J Jagger

D Nelson

P Horner

D G Abel

A K Rymer

Cottingham

York R |

Staveley
Aireborough
Cottingham
Settle

York R |
Cottingham

Cottingham



12th

13th

14th=

16th

17th

18th=

D Class

1st

283

282

279

278

278

277

275

272

272

278

277

276

272

271

269

267

263

261

251

250

243

F S Robinson

S Atkinson

A Q Dickinson

R Paterson

T Eling

N Grapes

S Sorensen

G Carlin

K Smith

T Lehman

Morley

Aireborough

Morley
Wakefield
Driffield
Driffield
Driffield
Morley

Parklands

Settle

Machin Shield & Gold Medal

W Mather
Silver Medal

R Emmerson
Bronze Medal

D Chambers

A Gibb

S Warner

Miss Vaskeviciene
A Sowerbutts

| Cawley

G Smith

G Hunt

R Cartwright

Cottingham

Parklands

Parklands

Cottingham

Parklands

Scotton & Farnham

Settle

Driffield

York R |

Parklands

Settle



202 M Charlton Scotton & Farnham

Competitors with scores of 295 and above qualify
for the final stage of 30 shots to be completed on one day

The last day for shooting is Sunday 2nd March



