Yorkshire Short Range Prone Championship

Stage 1

A Class

1st	298	Mrs C Mcghie	Easingwold
		Gold Medal & The Bardsey Trophy	
2nd	297	J Paterson	Driffield
		Silver Medal	
3rd =	296	S Baker	Easingwold
	296	R Shaw	Easingwold
		bronze medal each	
5th=	295	D Kerr	York R I
	295	R Relf	Easingwold
	295	M J Barnett	Cottingham
8th	294	Mrs J D Norman	Cottingham
9th	293	C Derrett-Smith	Keighley
10th	292	A K Baker	York R I
11th	288	S J Harris	Morley
B Class			
1st	296	B Stubbins	Staveley card 3 100
150	290		Staveley card 3 100 Trophy & Gold Medal
		Doncaster Contrades	Trophy & Gold Medal
2nd	296	N Boyt Silver Medal	Easingwold
		Silver Wieudi	card 3 99
3rd	295	J Teale Bronzo Modal	Driffield
		Bronze Medal	

4th	292	P Genders	Aireborough
5th=	290	W Waterson	Easingwold
	290	C Plant	Parklands
7th	289	T Edwards	Easingwold
8th=	288	W B Nesom	Easingwold
	288	J Ward-Allen	Parklands
10th	287	K P Bramham	Staveley
11th=	286	N Stenson	Cottingham
	286	K Turkington	Keighley
13th	285	C Shuttleworth	Morley
14th=	283	Miss J M Howden	Morley
	283	S Somers	Cottingham
C Class			
1st	294	J Shuttleworth	Morley
			Cold Modal
		John Simmonds Cup &	
2nd	290	O Smith Silver Medal	Cottingham
2nd 3rd	290 287	O Smith	
		O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge	Cottingham
3rd	287	O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge Bronze Medal	Cottingham York R I
3rd	287 286	O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge Bronze Medal M W King	Cottingham York R I Staveley
3rd 4th=	287 286 286	O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge Bronze Medal M W King P Wilkinson	Cottingham York R I Staveley Aireborough
3rd 4th=	287 286 286 285	O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge Bronze Medal M W King P Wilkinson J Jagger	Cottingham York R I Staveley Aireborough Cottingham
3rd 4th= 6th=	287 286 286 285 285	O Smith Silver Medal K Burbidge Bronze Medal M W King P Wilkinson J Jagger D Nelson	Cottingham York R I Staveley Aireborough Cottingham Settle

	283	F S Robinson	Morley
12th	282	S Atkinson	Aireborough
13th	279	A Q Dickinson	Morley
14th=	278	R Paterson	Wakefield
	278	T Eling	Driffield
16th	277	N Grapes	Driffield
17th	275	S Sorensen	Driffield
18th=	272	G Carlin	Morley
	272	K Smith	Parklands

D Class

1st

278	T Lehman	Settle
	Machin Shield & Gold Medal	
277	W Mather Silver Medal	Cottingham
276	R Emmerson Bronze Medal	Parklands
272	D Chambers	Parklands
271	A Gibb	Cottingham
269	S Warner	Parklands
267	Miss Vaskeviciene	Scotton & Farnham
263	A Sowerbutts	Settle
261	I Cawley	Driffield
251	G Smith	York R I
250	G Hunt	Parklands

R Cartwright

Settle

243

Competitors with scores of 295 and above qualify for the final stage of 30 shots to be completed on one day

The last day for shooting is Sunday 2nd March